
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
Bulgaaria spordilaager

26.aprill 2019 Kranevo,50 m bassein

800 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kann,Kertu 2006 10.55,91
2 Jaagant,Helen 2006 11.04,33
3 Pajo,Erika 2006 11.18,13
4 Liias,Laura 2007 11.18,23
5 Zahovaiko,Anete 2006 12.13,92
6 Koppel,Ilona Marleen 2005 12.19,49
7 Jaanus,Grete 2005 12.55,30
8 Teder,Karolin 2008 12.56,50
9 Laane,Helis 2008 13.52,36

Poeglapsed
1 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 11.01,06
2 Ruhno,Roger 2006 11.01,28
3 Kalmu,Villem 2005 11.03,22
4 Muidre,Mario 2005 11.03,48
5 Rändla,Ralf 2008 11.27,81
6 Miller,Jarko 2006 11.38,12
7 Rooni,Karl-Eerik 2006 11.39,45
8 Salk,Joonas 2007 11.46,36
9 Marran, Märt Lukas 2008 12.43,84

10 Annus,Kaspar 2006 12.51,00
50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Jaagant,Helen 2006 31,07
2 Liias,Laura 2007 31,11
3 Zahovaiko,Anete 2006 33,31
4 Pajo,Erika 2006 34,51
5 Teder,Karolin 2008 36,35



Leht 1

Lehekülg 2

6 Jaanus,Grete 2005 37,32
7 Laane,Helis 2008 41,64

Poeglapsed
1 Einberg,Endrik 2004 28,28
2 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 30,18
3 Ruhno,Roger 2006 30,60
4 Muidre,Mario 2005 31,04
5 Kalmu,Villem 2005 32,20
6 Rändla,Ralf 2008 33,20
7 Miller,Jarko 2006 33,48
8 Salk,Joonas 2007 34,20
9 Marran, Märt Lukas 2008 34,51

10 Rooni,Karl-Eerik 2006 35,15
11 Annus,Kaspar 2006 35,48

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Koppel,Ilona Marleen 2005 36,26
2 Kann,Kertu 2006 37,34

Poeglapsed
1 Kalmu,Villem 2005 36,41

100 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Jaagant,Helen 2006 1.08,94
2 Pajo,Erika 2006 1.12,47
3 Teder,Karolin 2008 1.21,31
4 Laane,Helis 2008 1.32,10

Poeglapsed
1 Ruhno,Roger 2006 1.07,48
2 Muidre,Mario 2005 1.07,72
3 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 1.11,26
4 Rändla,Ralf 2008 1.11,33
5 Miller,Jarko 2006 1.13,59
6 Annus,Kaspar 2006 1.16,13
7 Rooni,Karl-Eerik 2006 1.16,96



Leht 1

Lehekülg 3

100 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kann,Kertu 2006 1.20,06
2 Liias,Laura 2007 1.27,16
3 Koppel,Ilona Marleen 2005 1.32,50

Poeglapsed
1 Einberg,Endrik 2004 1.13,43
2 Kalmu,Villem 2005 1.17,86
3 Annus,Kaspar 2006 1.29,60
4 Marran, Märt Lukas 2008 1.37,39
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